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Sportschiitzenclub Werl 1955 e V.
Maipokalschielden
2019

29.04 bis 12.05.2019

- Ergebnisliste —

Die Siegerehrung findet am Sonntag, den 30. Juni 2019 ab 10:00 Uhr bei uns im
Vereinsheim statt.
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PSV Dortmund 20
SG Overberge 17
Sp.Sch. Heeren Werve 15
SV Deiringsen 12
SSV Ochtringhausen 10

Hub. Menden Nord
HBSG Hoérde

SG Hamm

BSV Unna

St. Hub. Oestinghausen
SV Scharnhorst

SSC Soest-Sid

SSC Hoingen

SSG Echthausen

SSV Do-GroRbarop

BSG Arnsberg

SSC Biecke

SG Hovestadt-Nordwald
SSG Hunningen-Luttringen
Sp.Sch. Westtlinnen
SSC Wickede

Team 1.10

Sp.Sch. Sendenhorst
Sp.Sch. Heessen

St. Hub. Niederense

SV Ostenfeldmark
Linderhauser SV

Hasper SV v. 1866

SV Holzen

SV Niederaden

NDSB

Sp.Sch. Wethmar
Schiitzenrotte NRW MMXV
SV Kamen

SSV Musse

SBS Andreas-Hofer

DSC Wanne-Eickel
Schwelmer SV

BSV Schwerterheide

SV Wengern-Oberwengern
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SCHULER MANNLICH

Niklas Deiman
Martin Sagel

Jan Nagelfeld
Len Weniger
Séren Oldenburg
Jacob Schmauch
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SCHULER WEIBLICH

1. Lotta Sauerland
2. Leonie Riemer
3. Heidi Sagel

JUGEND MANNLICH

1. Jason Bartsch
Joel Saluto
Fabian Bernitzki
Marvin Feck
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JUGEND WEIBLICH

1. Mandy Heidisch

Mara Allhoff
Jessica Schenkel

Viola Glnther

> Bl

JUNIOREN

Niklas Schweda
Marco Kreis
Daniel Grote
Michelle Stermula
Matthis Grobe
Noah Droste
Lukas Schulte

Mia Droste

Justin Riemer
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EINZELWERTUNG

LUFTGEWEHR FREIHAND

SV Deiringsen
SV Deiringsen
SG Hamm

SG Hamm

SSG Echthausen
SV Deiringsen

SV Deiringsen
Sp.Sch. Heeren Werve
SV Deiringsen

Sp.Sch. Heeren Werve

St. Hub. Oestinghausen
St. Hub. Oestinghausen
St. Hub. Oestinghausen

SG Hamm

SSG Echthausen
St. Hub. Oestinghausen

Sp.Sch. Heeren Werve

SG Hamm

BSV Unna

SG Hamm

Sp.Sch. Heeren Werve

St. Hub. Niederense

SSG Hiinningen-Luttringen
SSG Hinningen-Luttringen
SSG Hiinningen-Luttringen
Sp.Sch. Heeren Werve

84
85
81
73
69
64

90
81
42

76
63
76
65

95

83
75
77

92
90
93
89
86
80
74
80
74

92
80
83
77
78
58

91
70
78

78
85
72
70

90
77
78
68

94
89
89
93
88
87
81
73
74

80
72
81
65

96

76
81
61

94
94
91
85
84
83
73
77
82

79
78
64
73

94
77
78
70

88
92
91
89
88
83
81
78
71

176
165
164
150
147
122

181
151
120

313
298
293
273

375

313
312
276

368
365
364
356
346
333
309
308
301
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DAMEN

1. Stefanie Beckmann Team 1.10 99 98 97 98 392
2. Christina Broll SV Holzen 96 97 98 99 390
3. Carmen Wittenbrink Team 1.10 98 95 96 98 387
4. Gabriela Taube SBS Andreas-Hofer 96 95 97 96 384
5. Kristin Kulke SG Hamm 94 92 93 91 370
6. Angela Binder NDSB 90 92 94 91 367
7. Coleta Tolle SSC Biiecke 91 94 91 88 364
8. Ramona Remken SSG Hlnningen-Luttringen 82 80 90 84 336
HERREN | - |l

1. Tobias Frigger Team 1.10 97 97 95 97 386
2. Thorsten Gobbrecht SV Niederaden 95 96 97 95 383
3. Nico Korper St. Hub. Niederense 96 93 98 95 382
4. Dietmar Stehl SG Hamm 96 95 95 92 378
5. Michael Wanzke SV Deiringsen 91 96 92 93 372
6. Jurgen Klochener SV Deiringsen 91 92 96 92 371
7. Niklas Mimberg SSG Echthausen 90 90 86 92 358
8. Marcel Haupt SSG Echthausen 87 87 85 89 348
9. Matthias Reffelmann St. Hub. Niederense 88 91 79 77 335
10. Fabian Diilberg SSG Hinningen-Luttringen 83 84 82 85 334

HERREN Il - V

1. Oliver Gerlach DSC Wanne-Eickel 95 92 98 96 381
2. Harald Riel3 SV Deiringsen 92 93 93 96 374
3. Christian Osthoff SV Deiringsen 95 91 92 96 374
4. Heinrich Schulte-Berthold NDSB 90 94 92 94 370
5. Rolf Jendrzejewski SG Hamm 91 88 86 94 359
6. Bernhard Leifert SSC Hoingen 90 86 88 91 355
7. Heinz Boinghoff Sp.Sch. Heeren Werve 89 84 88 88 349
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MANNSCHAFTSERGEBNISSE
LUFTGEWEHR FREIHAND

SCHULER

1. SV Deiringsen N. Deimann; M. Sagel; L. Sauerland 176 165 181 522
JUGEND / JUNIOREN

1. Sp.Sch. Heeren-Werve M. Stermula; J. Riemer; J. Bartsch 356 301 313 970
2. SSG Hi.-Littringen M. Droste; N. Droste; L. Schulte 308 333 309 950
3. St. Hub Oestinghausen M. Feck; J. Schenkel; J. Saluto 273 312 298 883
GEMISCHT ( HERREN )

1. Team 1.10 S. Beckmann; C. Wittenbrink; T. Frigge 392 387 386 1165
2. SV Deiringsen C. Osthoff; M. Wanzke; H. Riel} 374 372 374 1120
3. SG Hamm N. Schweda; K. Kulke; D. Stehl 368 370 378 1116
4. St. Hub. Niederense N. Korper; M. Reffelmann; M. Grobe 382 335 346 1063
5. SSG Echthausen M. Haupt; N. Mimberg; M. Althoff 348 358 313 1019




SCHULER

1.
2.
3.

Leonie Riemer
Angelina Debie
Lukas Sell

HERREN
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Jens Fehlberg
Hans-Joachim Hehn
Thorsten Bergmann
Christian Stermula
Chrstian Steffen
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EINZELWERTUNG

Sp.Sch. Heeren Werve
Sp.Sch. Heeren Werve
Sp.Sch. Heeren Werve

Hub Menden Nord
SSC Wickede

Sp.Sch. Heeren Werve
Sp.Sch. Heeren Werve
SSG Echthausen

DAMEN / SENIORINNEN |
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Stephanie Schroder
Anke Straube

Barbara WeiRR-Dembeck
Sarah Goldner

Nicole Stermula
Christina Luhmann
Barbara Fehlberg

SENIOREN |
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Heinz Boinghoff
Karsten Khalfeld

Rainer Lange

Michael Dembeck
Michael August
Thomas Gilles

Matthias G.-Glanemann
Andreas Langenhorst
Dirk Weber

Walter Weber

. Ralf Bittis

PSV Dortmund

BSV Unna

SV Deiringsen

BSV Unna

Sp.Sch. Heeren Werve
SSC Buecke

Hub Menden Nord

Sp.Sch. Heeren Werve
BSV Unna

SV Deiringsen

SV Deiringsen

Sp.Sch. Heeren Werve
Sp.Sch. Heeren Werve
SG Hovestadt-Nordwald
SSC Wickede

Sp.Sch. Sendenhorst
Sp.Sch. Sendenhorst
SSC Bilecke

93
79
85

104,8
100,2
103,5
99,5
95,2

106,7
103,8
104,3
102,3
102
99,9
98,2

105,3
104,2
105,7
101,6
102,1
102,8
102,1
102,3

99,9

99,2
100,3

LUFTGEWEHR AUFGELEGT

94
84
74

105,2
104,4
102,7
96,9
96,6

105,3
104
101,9
103,6
100,1
97,8
98,5

104,8
102,9
102
104,5
103,2
102,7
99,9
100,5
101,6
99,4
97,9

102
103,7
101,7

99,3
98,1

105,6
104,3
103,4
100,5
103,1

98,4

96,4

103,4
105,6
103
103,6
103,9
103,1
102,7
101
98,9
101,1
99,5

187
163
159

312
308,3
307,9
295,7
289,9

317,6
312,1
309,6
306,4
305,2
296,1
293,1

313,5
312,7
310,7
309,7
309,2
308,6
304,7
303,8
300,4
299,7
297,7



SENIOREN |l

Bernhard Leifert
Detlef Petsch
Josef Stentrup
Wolfgang Blaimer
Alfred Preus
Wolfgang Kéhler
Hans-Jlirgen Zimpel
Cajus Steffen

. Klaus Grundmann
10. Michael Schulz
11. Detlef Kasten
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SSC Hoingen

PSV Dortmund

SG Overberge

SSV Do-GrolRbarop
BSV Unna

Sp.Sch. Sendenhorst
SSG Echthausen
SSG Echthausen

Sp. Sch. Westtlinnen
SSV Do-GrolRRbarop
SSC Wickede

SENIORINNEN Il / SENIORINNEN [lI

Monika Dahlhoff
Helgrid Schmidt
Petra Ehlert
Beatrice Balzer
Gretel Westermann
Ute Feldmann
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SENIOREN 11

Gunter Ruppert
Dieter Grundmann

Reinhard Weber
Jirgen Rohling
Friedhelm Schmidt
Karl-Heinz Webel
Wolfgang Wegener
Uwe Kaulen
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Franz-Josef Berntzen

SG Overberge

PSV Dortmund
BSV Unna

Hub Menden Nord
Hub Menden Nord
Hub Menden Nord

SV Ostenfeldmark
Sp.Sch. Sendenhorst

SG Hovestadt-Nordwald
SG Hovestadt-Nordwald
Sp.Sch. Westtiinnen
PSV Dortmund

SSC Blecke

SSC Haingen

SSC Wickede

104,4
104,9
104,1
102
104,2
104,5
99,2
102,8
100,7
101,3
95,1

106,2
104,1
104
101,2
101,8
96,2

103,3
102
103,1
103,1
101
102,5
102,4
99,4
97,5

105,4
104,4
103,6
102,4
101,2
103
102,2
101,2
97,5
98
92

105
105,6
104,8
104,2
101,8

99,3

103,3
102,4
102,6
102,3
102,8
101,2
99,5
97,6
95,4

103,8
103,9
104,6
104,6
101,8
99,2
102
98,8
102,3
100,9
95,1

104,6
104,5
103,5
103,8
104,2

100

102,7
103,4
101,2
101,3
102,6
100,4

99,8
102,5

94,3

313,6
313,2
312,3

309
307,2
306,7
303,4
302,8
300,5
300,2
282,2

315,8
314,2
312,3
309,2
307,8
295,5

309,3
307,8
306,9
306,7
306,4
304,1
301,7
299,5
287,2



SENIOREN |V

Leo Meier
Franz-Karl

Bruno Hartwig
Heinz Honig
Glinter Krabus
Gerd Meitza
Rainer Ernst
Lothar Rest
Ignaz Krejci
Heiner Hebbelmann
. Volker Helpup

. Walter Labott

. Klaus Rennert
Heinz Grune

. Wolfgang Menze
Klaus Schmidt
Heinz Becker
Hans Krusi

. Christoph Scharf
Gustav Blniger
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SSC Hoingen

Sp.Sch. Wethmar

SSV Do-GrolRbarop

Hub Menden Nord

SV Ostenfeldmark

Hub Menden Nord
Sp.Sch. Westtlinnen
Sp.Sch. Westtlinnen
Hub Menden Nord

PSV Dortmund

PSV Dortmund

BSV Schwerterheide
Hub Menden Nord

SG Hovestadt-Nordwald
Sp.Sch. Westtlinnen

SV Ostenfeldmark

St. Hub. Oestinghausen
SG Hovestadt-Nordwald
SSC Blecke

PSV Dortmund

103,8
104,2
104,1
104,5
100,2
103,4
102,2
102,5
101,3
101,6
103,9
100,1
99,2
103,2
101
97
98,3
98,2
98,4
101,3

104,8
104,7
104,3
102,4
104,6
103,8
104,4
103,6
105,5
102,5
100,9
101,9
102
101,1
103,1
100,5
98,6
97,7
9%
90,6

104,1
103,3
103,5
104,4
106,1
103,3
102,8
102,5
101,8
103,8
100,6
101,9
101,8

98,6

97,7
101,3
100,3

98,6

98,9

92,1

312,7
312,2
311,9
311,3
310,9
310,5
309,4
308,6
308,6
307,9
305,4
303,9

303
302,9
301,8
298,8
297,2
294,5
293,3

284
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MANNSCHAFTSERGEBNISSE

LUFTGEWEHR AUFLAGE

SCHULER

1. Sp.Sch. Heeren-Werve L. Riemer; A. Debie; L. Sell 187 163 159 509
GEMISCHT

1. BSV Unna P. Ehlert; A. Straube; K. Kahlfeld 312,3 312,1 312,7| 9371
2. Sp.Sch. Heeren-Werve | H. Boinghoff; T.Gilles; T. Bergmann 313,5 308,6 307,9 930
3. SV Deiringsen R. Lange; B. WeiR-Dembeck; M. Dembeck 310,7 309,6 309,7 930
4, Hub. Menden Nord | G. Meitza; G. Westermann; B. Balzer 310,5 307,8 309,2 927,5
5. PSV Dortmmund | D. Petsch; H. Hebbelann; V. Helpup 313,2 307,9 305,4 926,5
6. SSC Hoingen B. Leifert; L. Meier; W. Wegener 313,6 312,7 299,5 925,8
7. Sp.Sch. Westtlinnen L. Rest; J. Rohling; R. Ernst 308,6 306,4 309,4 924,4
8. SSV Do. GroBRbarop W. Blaimer; M. Schulz; B. Hartwig 309 300,2 311,9 921,1
9. SV Ostenfeldmark G. Krabus; G. Ruppert; K. Schmidt 310,9 309,3 298,8 919
10. Hub. Menden Nord Il U. Feldmann; I. Krejci; H. Honig 298,5 308,6 311,3 918,4
11. SG Hovestadt-Nordwald R. Weber; F.-J. Berntzen; M. G.-Glanemann  306,7 306,9 304,7 918,3
12. PSV Dortmmund Il G. Blinnginer; H. Schmidt; S. Schréder 284 314,2 317,6 915,8
13. Sp.Sch. Sendenhorst D. Grundmann; W. Weber; D. Weber 307,8 299,7 304 911,5
14. Sp.Sch. Heeren-Werve N. Stermula; C. Stermula; M. August 305,2 295,7 309,2 910,1
15. Hub. Menden Nord Il K. Rennert; B. Fehlberg; J. Fehlberg 303 293,1 312 908,1
16. SSC Wickede H.-J. Hehn; A. Langenhorst; U. Kaulen 308,3 303,8 287,2 899,3
17. SSG Echthausen H.-J. Zimpel; C. Steffen; Ch. Steffen 303,4 302,38 289,9 896,1
18. SSC Biliecke C. Luhmann; C. Scharf; K.-H. Webel 296,1 293,3 301,7 891,1




HERREN | + [l
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Alexander Schafer
Thorsten Dressel
Karsten Schwarz
Christian Pritzel
Robin Kaudasch
Micha Schwikardi
Klaus Neise

Theo Moschke
Roman Roy
Markus Wesemann

. Andreas Herzog
. Lukas Tolle
. Sergej Hof

DAMEN Il
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Veronika Mund
Rita Mller
Helga Osthoff
Barbara Zollner
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EINZELWERTUNG

LUFTPISTOLE

Team 1.10

SV Holzen

SV Scharnhorst
SSV Misse

SV Scharnhorst
Schwelmer SV
SSC Soest- Sud
SV Scharnhorst
Linderhauser SV
SV Scharnhorst
SSC Soest- Sud
SSC Hoingen
SSC Soest- Sud

BSG Arnsberg
SSC Soest- Sud
PSV Dortmund
BSG Arnsberg

HERREN |ll — HERREN |V

1. Ralf Risse SSV Ochtringhausen
2. Martin Herrmann SV Kamen

3. Johannes Meier SSC Hoingen

4. Gerd-Dieter Kunstler BSG Arnsberg

5. Andreas Strunk SSV Ochtringhausen
6. Lothar Wittenbrink SSC Hoingen

7. Bogdan Kimla PSV Dortmund

8. Martin Nolting SV Niederaden

9. Lutz Moschke SV Scharnhorst

10. Rolf Balduhn SSV Ochtringhausen

93
92
94
91
95
91
89
91
89
86
88
79
80

91
90
82
74

92
95
88
91
86
84
86
84
82
79

93
91
93
94
89
88
88
89
87
81
89
77
81

90
88
83
80

91
86
91
86
88
87
87
79
87
85

93
94
90
88
88
92
96
81
89
89
84
94
71

90
89
87
81

93
90
91
86
89
89
85
84
82
82

94
90
88
91
92
89
85
93
88
89
82
83
70

89
84
85
85

92
95
87
93
86
87
87
91
87
84

373
367
365
364
364
360
358
354
353
345
343
333
302

360
351
337
320

368
366
357
356
349
347
345
338
338
330
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LUFTPISTOLE

S = B

SV Scharnhorst

SSV Ochtringhausen
SSC Hoingen

BSG Arnsberg

SSC Soest-Sud

K. Schwarz; M. Wesemann; T. Moschke
R. Risse; A. Strunk; R. Balduhn

L. Wittenbrink; L. Tolle; J. Meier

B. Zollner; V. Mund; G.-D. Kinstler

A. Herzog; S. Hof; R. Miiller

365
368
347
320
353

345
349
333
360
302

354
330
357
356
351

1064
1047
1037
1036
1006
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EINZELWERTUNG

LUFTPISTOLE AUFGELEGT

WEIBLICH

1. Helga Osthoff PSV Dortmund 97,9 99,5 102,2 299,6
2. Anke Straube BSV Unna 98,1 99,4 97,5 295
3. Jutta Moschke SV Scharnhorst 92,5 93,6 95,7 281,8
MANNLICH

1. Frank Wieland SpSch Heessen 100,2 100,6 97,5 298,3

2. Bruno Hartwig SSV Do-GroRBbarop 100,7 99 98,5 298,2

3.  Wolfgang Blaimer SSV Do-GrolRbarop 97,6 99,6 99,1 296,3

4. Claude Jolly BSG Arnsberg 99,9 96,8 99 295,7

5. Wilfried Bottger PSV Dortmund 97,3 102,3 95,1 294,7

6. Franz-Karl Sp.Sch. Wethmar 102,4 92,4 98,6 293,4

7. Klaus Neise SSC Soest- Sid 98,7 96,8 95,5 291

8. Rainer Lutter SpSch Heessen 97 97,1 95,3 289,4

9. Dirk PruRRak PSV Dortmund 97,7 97,5 93 288,2

10. Joachim Valentin SpSch Heessen 939 924 97,7 284

11. Rolf Meisterernst St. Hub. Oestinghausen 93,5 92,1 80,6 266,2

12. Norbert Finkeldei St. Hub. Oestinghausen 80,8 85,2 94,7 260,7

13. Glnther Schulte St. Hub. Oestinghausen 83,5 85,1 87,3 255,9

MANNSCHAFTSERGEBNISSE
LUFTPISTOLE AUFGELEGT

1. SSV Do. GroRRbarop W. Blaimer; B. Hartwig; C. Jolly 296,3 298,2 295,7 890,2
2. PSV Dortmund D. PrufSak; H. Osthoff; W. Bottger 288,2 299,6 294,7 882,5
3. Sp.Sch. Heessen J. Valentin; R. Lutter; F. Wieland 284 298,4 298,3 880,7
4. St. Hub. Oestinghausen N. Finkeldei; R. Meisterernst; G. Schulte 260,7 266,2 255,9 782,8
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EINZELWERTUNG
SPORTPISTOLE

HERREN

1. Roman Roy Linderhauser SV 140 135 125 135 535
2. Richard Kuchcinski SSV Ochtringhausen 130 132 137 132 531
3. Norbert Dolgner PSV Dortmund 131 134 127 131 523
4. Bodo Landfester SV Scharnhorst 132 139 126 125 522
5. Stelios Theriakis HBSG Horde 119 120 139 135 513
6. Thomas Sokulka SSV Ochtringhausen 137 123 114 126 500
7. Andreas Strunk SSV Ochtringhausen 128 125 124 121 498
8. Bogdan Kimla PSV Dortmund 133 126 104 127 490
9. Oliver Johanndrees SSV Ochtringhausen 114 109 118 125 466
10. Manfred Geissler SG Overberge 123 114 99 110 446

SPORTPISTOLE
GEMISCHT ( HERREN)
1. SSV Ochtringhausen T. Sokulla; A. Strunk; R. Kuchcinski 500 495 531 1526
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02.05. -13.05.2018

EINZELWERTUNG
SPORTPISTOLE AUFGELEGT

HERREN

1. Dieter Homa SG Overberge 143 140 283
2. Claude Jolly BSG Arnsberg 142 141 283
3. Norbert Dolgner PSV Dortmund 137 140 277
4. Wilfried Bottger PSV Dortmund 129 133 262
5. Stepani Rousek SG Overberge 124 127 251
6. Wolfgang Menze SG Overberge 107 118 225

SPORTPISTOLE AUFGELEGT

1. SG Overberge D. Homa; S. Rousek; W. Menze 283 251 225 | 759
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EINZELWERTUNG
GRORKALIBER PISTOLE

OFFENE KLASSE

1. Karsten Schwarz PSV Dortmund 90 90 97 94 371
2. Markus Wesemann PSV Dortmund 91 91 96 88 366
3. Wolfgang Landmann SSV Ochtringhausen 90 93 88 95 366
4. Rita Mdller SSC Soest- Siid 93 89 88 90 360
5. Sebastian Dunkel PSV Dortmund 93 90 85 87 355
6. Steffen Pollet Hasper SV v. 1866 87 88 83 93 351
7. Sven Biermann Schiitzenrotte NRW MMXV 78 82 93 89 342
8. Manuel Behle HBSG Horde 80 85 85 88 338
9. Kalle Hoffman SG Overberge 82 83 87 83 335
10. Bjorn Nagelborg SV Wengern-Oberwengern 79 75 86 90 330
11. Norbert Dolgner PSV Dortmund 77 83 76 84 320
12. Helmut Duschinski SG Overberge 74 79 83 78 314
13. Holger Kress SG Overberge 80 70 79 82 311
14. Jirgen Suermann HBSG Horde 80 72 91 66 309
15. Dieter Homa SG Overberge 57 74 86 86 303
16. Stelios Theriakis HBSG Horde 73 76 68 85 302
17. Bernd Rietmann SG Overberge 66 71 75 86 298
18. Jochen Strick HBSG Horde 72 57 82 82 293
19. Michael Griestock HBSG Hérde 70 67 73 75 285
20. Reiner Laatsch SG Overberge 73 61 77 73 284
21. Hans Fahrner SG Overberge 73 55 78 75 281
22. Glnter Saarbeck SG Overberge 51 65 40 71 227
MANNSCHAFTSERGEBNISSE
GRORKALIBER PISTOLE
1. PSV Dortmund K. Schwarz; M. Wesemann; S. Dunkel 371 366 355 1092
2. HBSG Horde S. Theriakis; M. Behle; J. Suermann 302 338 309 949
3. SG Overberge Il K. Hoffmann; B. Rietmann; R. Laatsch 335 298 284 917
4. SG Overberge | H. Duschinski; H. Fahrener; D. Homa 314 281 303 898




Sportschiitzenclub Werl 1955 e.V.

Maipokalschiel3en 2019

28.04.-12.05.2019

GRORKALIBER REVOLVER

EINZELWERTUNG

1. Manfred Hauser SSV Ochtringhausen 85 84 94 84 347
2. Matthias Rudloff SSC Soest- Sid 85 87 87 85 344
3. Steffen Pollet Hasper SV v. 1866 78 84 90 87 339
4. Markus Flegel SG Overberge 84 72 80 81 317
5. Juargen Suermann HBSG Horde 73 69 80 81 303
6. Jochen Althoff SG Overberge 71 73 75 80 299
7. Wolfgang Renkosik SG Overberge 47 39 50 84 220
8. Jochen Strick HBSG Horde 44 53 56 67 220

MANNSCHAFTSERGEBNISSE
GRORKALIBER REVOLVER

1. SG Overberge W. Renkosik; M. Flegel; J. Althoff 220 317 299 836




